
 

 

Coca-Cola is proud to be a partner with the University of Connecticut. The team servicing UConn has 
over 150 years of beverage experience.  Please let us know how we can help. 

 

Here are the members of the Coca-Cola team at Storrs and their contact information: 

 

Sarah Larocque        Account Manager - product fulfillment –vending lead- equipment opportunities 

slarocque@coca-cola.com           cell 860-655-1351  

  

Joseph Sullivan        District Manager               jossullivan@coca-cola.com               cell 860-833-2400 

 

Lynn Case                  Sales Manager                  lcase@coca-cola.com                         cell 401-297-8100 

 

Greg Rafala               Vending- fulfillment        grafala@coca-cola.com                     cell 860-983-0590 

  

Other Branch locations contact information  

 

Hartford- Joe Sullivan    josullivan@Coca-Cola.com        860-833-2400 

Waterbury Torrington - Paul Fitzgerald  pafitzgerald@coca-cola.com     203-490-9075 

Stamford- Todd Anderson  toanderson@coca-cola.com      646-295-5735 

Avery Point- Phil Labanara   PLabanara@ccnne.com              860-442-2816 
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